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CHAPTER 1: BASIC CONCEPTS AND COMPUTER EVOLUTION

TRUE OR FALSE
1. T
2. F
3. F
4, F
5. T
6. T
7. T
8. F
9. T
10. F
11. T
12. T
13. T
14. T
15. F

MULTIPLE CHOICE
1. C
2. D
3. A
4, B
5. A
6. D
7. B
8. C
9. A
10. C
11. B
12. B
13. A
14. D
15. C
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SHORT ANSWER

Computer architecture
Computer organization
organizational

architectural

System/370

Structure

Function

data storage

0. input/output (1/0)

10.  central processing unit (CPU)
11.  central processing unit (CPU)
12.  system bus

13.  arithmetic and logic unit (ALU)
14.  microprogrammed

15.  control unit

PN W
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